1 White Electronic Designs Corporation • (602) 437-1520 • www.wedc.com
White Electronic Designs EDI7F332MC
Sept. 2002
Rev. 4A
White Electronic Designs Corp. reserves the right to change products or specifications without notice.
FEATURES
n 2Mx32 and 2x2Mx32 Densities
n Based on AMD - AM29F016 Flash Device

Presence Detect Pin Out
Pin 2Meg 2x2Meg
PD1 VSS NC
PD2 NC VSS
PD3 VSS VSS
PD4 VSS VSS
3 White Electronic Designs Corporation • (602) 437-1520 • www.wedc.com
White Electronic Designs EDI7F332MC
Sept. 2002
Rev. 4A
White Electronic Designs Corp. reserves the right to change products or specifications without notice.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Speed
(ns)
Package
EDI7F332MC90BNC 90 369
EDI7F332MC100BNC 100 369
EDI7F332MC120BNC 120 369
EDI7F332MC150BNC 150 369
Part Number Speed
(ns)
Package
EDI7F2332MC90BNC 90 370
EDI7F2332MC100BNC 100 370
EDI7F2332MC120BNC 120 370
EDI7F2332MC150BNC 150 370
Note: To order an industrial grade product substitute the letter C in the Suffix with the
letter I.
PACKAGE NO. 369: 80 PIN SIMM (JEDEC)
��